Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Routine Name

Haunted
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Everything
Gravity Dance Center

These Arms Of Mine
Utah Dance Artists

It's Always Been You
Expressions Dance

Unchained Melody
Hi-Light Dance

White Flag
Dance lllusion

Gatsby
Dance lllusion

Dancing On My Own
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Leave Me in the Dark
Hi-Light Dance

Enchanted
The Winner School

Unmade
Utah Dance Artists

Passiflora Incarnata
Dance lllusion

| Just Can't Do It Alone
Dance lllusion

Bloodline
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Bigger Person
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Finally
Expressions Dance

She is Gone and | am Alone
The Winner School

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Ballet
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Musical

Theater

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Routine Name

Don't Look Back
Utah Dance Artists

Bitter Song
Vision Dance Center

The Greatest
Vision Dance Center

Walk Away
Dance lllusion

Sinking
Hi-Light Dance

What A Mess I'm In
Dance lllusion

The Night We Met
Gravity Dance Center

Olyve
Dance Unlimited

Easy
Dance Impressions

Swim Good
Expressions Dance

Disco Pop
Studio 56 Dance Center

Mosaic
Utah Dance Artists

Reaching out for cold hands
Studio 56 Dance Center
Glimpse

Utah Dance Artists

Glam
Vision Dance Center

Elastic
Gravity Dance Center

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Routine Name

Ruins
Dance lllusion

Battlefield
Dance lllusion

Do You Know Me
Gravity Dance Center

Landfill
Dance Unlimited

Runaway
Vision Dance Center

Remembrance
Utah Dance Artists

Giselle
Performing Dance Center

Mistake
Gravity Dance Center

Stronger
Expressions Dance

Hiccup
Gravity Dance Center

Lola
Hi-Light Dance

Perfect Combination
The Collective Performing Arts

Little Girl Blue
Expressions Dance

Have You Ever
Expressions Dance

Bad Mama Jama
Dance lllusion

*»**CANCELED***
Dance lllusion

Remedy
Expressions Dance

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Ballet

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Routine Name

**CANCELED***
The Void Dance Complex

Black And Gold
Performing Dance Center

Thule
The Dance Factory

My Whole Heart
Vision Dance Center

Where the Sky Splits Open
The Winner School

I'm Not the Same
The Winner School

Where It Stays
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

I'll Let It In
Vision Dance Center

Dark Reflection
Dance lllusion

Hernando's Hideaway
Dance lllusion

Come Fly With Me
Hi-Light Dance

Hearts
The Collective Performing Arts

Lost
Studio 56 Dance Center

Sunglasses At Night
Dance lllusion

Credence
Utah Dance Artists

What Would | Do
Hi-Light Dance

Somehow Here Again
Dance lllusion

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Open
Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Lyrical

Teen Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Routine Name

Formula
Synergy Dance Academy

Bouquet
Hi-Light Dance

Insomnia
Utah Dance Artists

How to Disappear
The Dance Factory

Tainted Love
Dance lllusion

An Occurrence
Utah Dance Artists

Daylight
Dance lllusion

Bowsprit
Utah Dance Artists

Moon Road
The Dance Factory

Medicine
Dance lllusion

Morning Star
Hi-Light Dance

Slip
Vision Dance Center

When The Party's Over
INSPIRE Entertainment

Level Up
Gravity Dance Center

Feeling Good
Hi-Light Dance

Spanish Rose
Encore Dance Academy

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Open
Teen Duo/Trio Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo Musical
Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season
Category

# Routine Name Score / Place

84

Hi-Light Dance Teen Solo Open High Gold
85 Tainted Love .
Hi-Light Dance Teen Solo Jazz Platinum
86 Little Swing . .
Expressions Dance Teen Duo/Trio Jazz High Gold
87 Ain't No Mountain .
Expressions Dance Teen Solo Jazz Platinum
88 The Ghost ]
Center Stage Performing Arts Teen Solo Platinum
Studio Contemporary
89 Daffodil .
Utah Dance Artists Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
20 Muddy Waters .
Dance lllusion Teen Solo High Gold
Contemporary
91 Out Of Order ]
On Stage Dance Studio Inc Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
92 Fade ] _
Utah Dance Artists Teen Solo Ultimate Platinum
Contemporary
93 Lost Without You ) .
On Stage Dance Studio Inc Teen Solo Lyrical Platinum
94 Antivalse ]
Dance Unlimited Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
95 Uh Huh _
Gravity Dance Center Teen Solo Jazz Platinum
96 Alien Superstar ]
Hi-Light Dance Teen Solo Jazz Platinum
97 Flowery Days .
Expressions Dance Teen Solo Platinum
Contemporary
98 In The Ferns . .
Hi-Light Dance Teen Solo Ultimate Platinum
Contemporary

99

The World We Knew

I Never Meant

Expressions Dance Teen Duo/Trio Platinum
Contemporary
100 Faceshopping Teen Solo Jazz Platinum

On Stage Dance Studio Inc



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Routine Name

Asylum
Dance Unlimited

4000 Hz
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Lonely
The Collective Performing Arts

New Attitude
Dance Impressions

Innocence and Sadness
Gravity Dance Center

Bulerias
Gravity Dance Center

Unknown
INSPIRE Entertainment

Nowadays
Gravity Dance Center

Amara
Utah Dance Artists

Don't Fence Me In
Vision Dance Center

GotltIn You
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Hold Me While You Wait
Gravity Dance Center

Somewhere Over The Rainbow

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Maneater
Dance lllusion

Feeling Good
Hi-Light Dance
Aquatic

Gravity Dance Center

As Long As You Love Me
Utah Dance Artists

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Lyrical
Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Open

Teen Duo/Trio Musical

Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place
Ultimate Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Routine Name

Adrift
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Landslide
Utah Dance Artists

| Am What | Am
Expressions Dance

Rose
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

| Spent The Day Dreaming
Hi-Light Dance

Bloodline
Gravity Dance Center

Don't Give Up On Me
Studio 56 Dance Center

In The Name Of Love
Synergy Dance Academy

Wonderland
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Face In The Crowd
The Collective Performing Arts

From Another Time
Expressions Dance

Shut It Down
The Collective Performing Arts

Stupid With Love
Utah Dance Artists

Algorhythm
Gravity Dance Center

The Last Goodbye
Hi-Light Dance

Rigamarole

Gravity Dance Center
On My Way

Hi-Light Dance

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Open

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Routine Name

Happiness Does Not Wait
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Tough Lover
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

New Girl In Town
Encore Dance Academy

Mambo Italiano
Studio 56 Dance Center

Integral Silence
The Dance Factory

Beliz
The Collective Performing Arts

Crocodile Rock
Vision Dance Center

When | Was Older
Vision Dance Center

Breaking Dishes
Hi-Light Dance

Move A Little Faster
Hi-Light Dance

Spanish Rose
Hi-Light Dance

Look At Me Now
The Collective Performing Arts

Daylight
Gravity Dance Center

Wither
Utah Dance Artists

Inside Out
The Collective Performing Arts

Joy
Vision Dance Center

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Routine Name
Optimist
Gravity Dance Center

Queen Bee
Vision Dance Center

Ascension
Expressions Dance

Hallelujah
Studio 56 Dance Center

Inner Happiness
The Winner School

Girls
Dance lllusion

A Troubled Mind
Gravity Dance Center

Nothing Else Matters
Dance Impressions

No Ordinary
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

New York New York
Gravity Dance Center

Starting Point
Utah Dance Artists

Secret Garden
Hi-Light Dance

Shifting
Hi-Light Dance

Desperado
Synergy Dance Academy

Fever
Hi-Light Dance

Feeling Myself
Gravity Dance Center

Disco Pop
The Winner School

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

180.1

181

182

183

Routine Name

**CANCELLED***
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Golden Slumbers
Hi-Light Dance

Keeping Your Head Up
Expressions Dance

Lost
Gravity Dance Center

Gun
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Too Bad So Sad
Dance Impressions

Hand to Hold
The Winner School

Derniere Danse
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Just Playin
Expressions Dance

Same Time Tomorrow

Studio V Performing Arts Center

Money
Dance Unlimited

Groove Thing
The Winner School

Comic Strip
Hi-Light Dance

Sun
The Dance Company

You Might Find Yours
The Winner School

End Of Love
Dance lllusion

The Girlz
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Category

Ballroom

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Open
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Score / Place



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

184

185

185.1

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Routine Name

Girl With A Pearl Earring
The Winner School

Gotta Be Me
Encore Dance Academy

Sweet Dreams
Synergy Dance Academy

Careful What You Dream Of
Vision Dance Center

Dance With You
Utah Dance Artists

Pendulum
Vision Dance Center

Pulse
Utah Dance Artists

You Will Be Found
Gravity Dance Center

Groove Is In The Heart
Hi-Light Dance

One Beautiful Evening
Gravity Dance Center

Perhaps Perhaps Perhaps
Gravity Dance Center

Only The Bravest
Vision Dance Center

Six
Vision Dance Center

Be My Baby
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Oh Yeah
Dance lllusion

Misunderstood
Dance lllusion

Role Model
Studio 56 Dance Center

Category

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz
Junior Solo Open

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Solo Lyrical
Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place

200

Absolutely Final Goodbye

Vision Dance Center Mini Solo Jazz Platinum
201 g;’r:ae ay Dance Academy Mini Solo Jazz Platinum
I %2;30 Musical High Gold
23 1o The Mountains Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
2 ‘é"r';ift;‘ggﬁtcggemer Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
00 mERm ¥Agla?§:o Musical Platinum
200 g;"n';e llusion Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
207 ?#:%ZﬁlgciizgeP::?oiming Arts Mini Solo Contemporary High Gold
08 Show O e - ¥Ag|a?§:o Musical Platinum
209 gtr;ev?:;aDrance Contor Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
2o Now fttitude Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
211 g;‘grg"ft)ance Academy Mini Solo Open Platinum
212 SiZiSnetDI;nce Center Mini Solo Jazz Platinum
213 gfayv'?t‘; plell Go Maybe We'll Stay Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
= 'c';‘rzvity Dance Contor Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical Platinum
215 g‘r’anv?t";agance Center Mini Solo Contemporary Platinum
1o prococile Rock %gla?;rlo Musical Platinum
217 ggs;rce;‘rggr?;;aﬁéggemy Mini Solo Lyrical Platinum
218 Rock and Roll All Nite Mini Solo Jazz Platinum

Dance lllusion



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

Routine Name

Spanish Rose
Gravity Dance Center

You Don't Own Me
Gravity Dance Center

Toxic Las Vegas
Dance lllusion

If My Friends Could See Me Now

Dance lllusion

Made You Look
Utah Dance Artists
Gimmie Gimmie
Dance lllusion

Do My Thing
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Whole Wide World
Dance lllusion

Clap Snap

Utah Dance Artists
Love Shack
Dance lllusion
Opportunity
Dance lllusion

Don’'t Rain On My Parade
Dance lllusion

Inside
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Keep Your Head Up
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Dancing in the Sky
Gravity Dance Center

Sweet Dreams
Dance lllusion

Do What | Do
The Winner School

Rules Of Beautiful
Studio 56 Dance Center

Category

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Contemporary
Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold
Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place
237 #ﬁgiﬁéﬁke Performing Arts Mini Solo Contemporary Platinum
8 Welcome To Hava . !\r/lri]réiali)euro/Trio Musical High Gold
239 gsggr'gy‘ggni‘;ﬁ‘czzemy Mini Duo/Trio Open Platinum
ey ¥A2|a?::o Musical High Gold
241 g{/‘r?:rlg?)lg‘;\gggsAca demy Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical High Gold
22 ggL“:ee lusion Mini Solo Jazz Platinum
2 Extraordinary Magic Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
M e enter Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
2 fLeague Of Their Qwn _Il\flki]réiali)euro/Trio Musical Platinum
Zi E)'(%;'S"S‘;  Dance ¥A2|a?::o Musical High Gold
247 g‘r'g'v‘ﬁyaDZ‘r’fCZ Contor Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
a S EOLOT Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
249 gTajilt‘;T:)ZriiSCenter Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
0 Shake the Room Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
wo e TIme ¥Agla?§:o Musical Platinum
252 $r?£f\7v|;::;reégﬁool Mini Duo/Trio Jazz Platinum
253 SOS Mini Solo Jazz High Gold

254

Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

**CANCELED***
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Lyrical



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name Category Score / Place
e Felds Of Gold Mini Solo Lyrical Platinum
w1 SteamHeat _Il\flki]réiali)euro/Trio Musical Platinum
> 53[(;1?Dance Artists Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold
259 (H::nL?gr:? ['Dt::z:° Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
260 a;’c‘)‘naggxgg Conter Mini Solo Contemporary High Gold
261 \év:nggmjsi\;erything _I}_/Iri]r;ia?euro/Trio Musical High Gold
= S i S50 sz o o
> g:i:;teclzlzsion Mini Solo Open Platinum
265 ggnvc\’:ﬂltuls?)?w Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
266 BZ‘?CZ'TFU';:‘O’L"Q DI Mini Solo Jazz High Gold
* E?:hJI;;Fc,:eO:rtists Mini Solo Hip-Hop Platinum
> $:1eerc\:/(\e/inner School AL 2 Platinum
= QemmereIn nisooLea lainum
Studio
271 g;ﬁg:'vshtzgee';‘;formmg Arts Mini Solo Lyrical Platinum
Studio
272 B';gcee llusion Mini Duo/Trio Jazz High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

Routine Name
Tiny Voice
Dance lllusion
Beauty

Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Bad Case Of Loving You
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Somewhere Out There
Dance lllusion

Queen Bee
Hi-Light Dance

Wherever You Will Go
Dance lllusion

Yes | Can
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

You Are The Reason
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Girl Scout
Gravity Dance Center

The Girl In 14-G
Dance lllusion

Stages Of A Breakup
Synergy Dance Academy

The Middle
Synergy Dance Academy

Power of the Dream
Hi-Light Dance

Heaven | Know
Hi-Light Dance

New York New York
The Winner School

Ain't No Sunshine
Utah Dance Artists

Hip Hip Chin Chin
Gravity Dance Center

Category

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Musical
Theater

Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Routine Name

We'll Be Free
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Gonna Be a Good Day
The Winner School

Jailhouse Rock
Dance lllusion
Imagine

The Winner School

Innocence
Vision Dance Center

Black Lake
Utah Dance Artists

Time
Expressions Dance

Two Three Four
Utah Dance Artists

Wrong Direction
Gravity Dance Center

Now There’s Only Space To Fall

The Dance Zone

Play

The Collective Performing Arts

Bird Song
Gravity Dance Center

A Goodbye
Utah Dance Artists

Cleopatra

Gravity Dance Center
Dirty Diana

The Winner School
Another Life

INSPIRE Entertainment

New Me
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Category

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Lyrical
Mini Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Jazz
Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Lyrical
Senior Solo Jazz
Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum
High Gold
Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name
307 Past Neptune

Studio V Performing Arts Center

308 Waking Dream
Utah Dance Artists

309 Halloween

The Collective Performing Arts

310 Once | Was Loved
The Dance Factory

311 Secondhand Smoke
Vision Dance Center
312 My Funny Valentine

Utah Dance Artists

313 Threshold
The Winner School
314 El Matador

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

315 In Void
Hi-Light Dance

316 **CANCELLED***

The Collective Performing Arts

317 Stand By
Utah Dance Artists

318 Reflections In Transition

Utah Dance Artists

319 Worth It
Gravity Dance Center

320 Every Mine Was Yours

Gravity Dance Center

321 If You Must
Vision Dance Center

322 Nicest Thing
Vision Dance Center

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

Routine Name

Diffractions
Utah Dance Artists

The Colosseum
Infinity Dance

**CANCELLED**

The Collective Performing Arts

Sleep Deprivation
Hi-Light Dance

Stranger
The Winner School

Latch
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Televangelism
Utah Dance Artists

So Far
Utah Dance Artists

Complex
Vision Dance Center

Light
Studio 56 Dance Center

Dracula
Hi-Light Dance

Fame
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Evocation
Utah Dance Artists

Flaunt It
Gravity Dance Center

I'm Going Bananas
Dance lllusion

Halo
Dance lllusion

Category Score / Place

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open
Senior Duo/Trio Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Hip-Hop
Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Lyrical



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name

339 Hound Dog
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

340 Hey Hi Hello
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

341 Hotel Heart
Gravity Dance Center

342 Nature Boy
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

343 Hit The Road Jack
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

344 My New Philosophy
Dance lllusion

345 | Am Women
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

346 Running Up That Hill
Gravity Dance Center

347 Shake Senora
Dance lllusion

348 Your Little Girl
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

349 Neverland
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

350 Trophy Boy
Vision Dance Center

350.1 Heaven is a Place on Earth
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

352 Let Me Entertain You
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

353 A Little Bit of You and Me
Gravity Dance Center

Category Score / Place

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Lyrical

Sparks Solo
Contemporary

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Musical
Theater

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo
Contemporary

Sparks Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical High Gold

Sparks Solo Lyrical

Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

Sparks Solo
Contemporary

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Duo/Trio
Musical Theater



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

Routine Name

Anything You Can Do
Dance lllusion

Scuttlebutt
Vision Dance Center

Do It Like This
Gravity Dance Center

Be Free
The Winner School

Splish Splash
Dance lllusion
Mambo #5

Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Greatest Love Of All
Hi-Light Dance

Hey Hi Hello

Studio 56 Dance Center
Shades

Vision Dance Center

Colors Of The Wind
Dance lllusion

Can't Help Falling In Love
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

EW

Gravity Dance Center

| Wanna Be A Rockette
Hi-Light Dance

Walk Right Now
Utah Dance Artists

Speaking French
Dance lllusion

Bathing Beauties
Encore Dance Academy

Category

Sparks Duo/Trio
Musical Theater

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Tap

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Lyrical
Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Jazz

Sparks Large Group
Lyrical

Sparks Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

Routine Name

Jail House Rock
Center Stage Performing Arts
Studio

Pure Imagination
Hi-Light Dance

Route 66
Dance lllusion

Glam
Utah Dance Artists

New York New York
Vision Dance Center

When You're Older
Gravity Dance Center

Slumber Party
Dance lllusion

Golden Years
Hi-Light Dance

Napoleon
Expressions Dance

Where No One Goes
The Winner School

Girl Scouts
Dance lllusion

Welcome to Wonderland
Gravity Dance Center

Friend Like Me
Utah Dance Artists

Good Morning
The Winner School

I've Got No Strings
Dance lllusion

Category

Sparks Large Group
Musical Theater

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Large Group
Musical Theater

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Mini Line Musical
Theater

Sparks Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

Routine Name

Small World
Expressions Dance

Love Shack
Gravity Dance Center

Happiness
Hi-Light Dance

Summer In New York
Utah Dance Artists

Ooh Child
Studio 56 Dance Center

Take It To The Top
Expressions Dance

Bird Song
Dance lllusion

Disco Fever
Gravity Dance Center

Americano
Hi-Light Dance

Where The Hood At
Vision Dance Center

Power
Utah Dance Artists

Us
Expressions Dance

Magic in Our Bones
Gravity Dance Center

Car Wash
Encore Dance Academy

Get Loose
Studio 56 Dance Center

Smile
Hi-Light Dance

Category

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Open

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold
High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

Routine Name

Freedom
Vision Dance Center

In The Jungle
Dance lllusion

Beetlejuice
Gravity Dance Center

Cookies For Sale
Encore Dance Academy

Symphony
Hi-Light Dance

Robin Hood
Studio 56 Dance Center

Girls
Gravity Dance Center

Fluer Blanche
Vision Dance Center

Blowing in the Wind
Hi-Light Dance

Already Home
Expressions Dance

Amelia Earhart
Encore Dance Academy

View Between Villages
Gravity Dance Center

Hang On a Little Longer

Hi-Light Dance

Floodgates
Utah Dance Artists

Raincatchers
Vision Dance Center

Category

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Mini Production Hip-Hop

Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Large Group
Open

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet

Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

Routine Name

Mas Queso
Expressions Dance

Used To Be Mine
Hi-Light Dance

Legally Blond
Encore Dance Academy

Tainted Love
Utah Dance Artists

Trip a Little Light Fantastic

Gravity Dance Center

Vogue
Hi-Light Dance

Beast

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Headlock
Vision Dance Center

Don't Stop Me Now
Expressions Dance

Cold Hearted Snake
Hi-Light Dance

J-Lo Mix
Dance lllusion

Voodoo
Encore Dance Academy

Somebody
Studio 56 Dance Center

River of Tears
Gravity Dance Center

Lead The Way
Utah Dance Artists

Category

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Musical Theater

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Mini Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

Routine Name
Keep Climbing
Hi-Light Dance

Trouble
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Someone To You
Expressions Dance

Lake Missoula
Gravity Dance Center

Old Friend
Dance lllusion

So Much Betta
Vision Dance Center

Clue
Hi-Light Dance

Tight Rope
Utah Dance Artists

She's Kinda Super Freaky
Gravity Dance Center

Stick It To The Man
Dance lllusion

Queen
Dance lllusion

Flicker
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Work Of Art
Studio 56 Dance Center

In The Moonlight
Utah Dance Artists

Hoops
Hi-Light Dance

Are You Ready
Dance lllusion

Category

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Large Group
Jazz

Junior Line Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Large Group
Ballet

Mini Production Hip-Hop

Junior Line Hip-Hop

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

Routine Name

Smell of Rebellion
Gravity Dance Center

Welcome to Burlesque
Gravity Dance Center

For My Help
Hi-Light Dance

Edge of Seventeen
Utah Dance Artists

Are You Ready For It
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Mink Schmink
The Winner School

Strawberry Bubblegum
Hi-Light Dance

Clear My Throat
Expressions Dance

Inhale Exhale
Hi-Light Dance

Favorite Crime
Vision Dance Center

Within The Interval
Utah Dance Artists

The Mask
Studio 56 Dance Center

Everything Must Change
Hi-Light Dance

Higher Ground
Gravity Dance Center

Coven
Dance lllusion

Hit The Road Jack
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Category

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Small Group
Open

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

Routine Name

| Feel
Utah Dance Artists

Blue Haze
Hi-Light Dance

Fever
The Winner School

Bun Up The Dance
Expressions Dance

Lighthouse
Vision Dance Center

Come Along
Hi-Light Dance

Get Crazy
Utah Dance Artists

Run
Studio 56 Dance Center

Everything
Gravity Dance Center

Muddy Water
Hi-Light Dance

Hope
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Worth It
The Winner School

DoltTo lt
Expressions Dance

Breakout
Dance lllusion

In The Air
Hi-Light Dance

Haunted
Vision Dance Center

Category

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Jazz
Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Line Ballroom

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Open

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

Routine Name

Risoluto
Utah Dance Artists

Dance

Gravity Dance Center
Lights

Hi-Light Dance

Corps

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Straight Up
Hi-Light Dance

Future Nostalgia
Utah Dance Artists

Thingamajig
The Winner School

Look Up
Expressions Dance

Cleopatra
Hi-Light Dance

Unified
Vision Dance Center

Shaped Me With Those Hands

Utah Dance Artists

Pretty Girls
Gravity Dance Center

Plus One
Hi-Light Dance

Wind It Up
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Aetheric Vehicle
Utah Dance Artists

Mega Mix
Studio 56 Dance Center

Why
Expressions Dance

Category

Senior Small Group
Ballet

Teen Large Group Jazz
Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Jazz
Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Production Jazz
Teen Small Group Jazz

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

Routine Name

Mean Girls
Hi-Light Dance

My Love
Vision Dance Center

Catch And Release
Utah Dance Artists

All | Want
Dance lllusion

Sweet Sun
Gravity Dance Center

Broken Crown
Hi-Light Dance

Who Will Save Your Soul
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Fix You
Dance lllusion

Maybe This Time
Expressions Dance

Blowers Daughter
Hi-Light Dance

One
Vision Dance Center

Over Soon
Hi-Light Dance

Be Brave
Utah Dance Artists

I'm Not in Love
Hi-Light Dance

Jump
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

A Pale
Hi-Light Dance

Category

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Line Jazz
Teen Small Group Tap
Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Teen Small Group Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

#

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

Routine Name

Sweet Dreams
Expressions Dance

Peace
Utah Dance Artists

With You All The Time
On Stage Dance Studio Inc

7 Birds
Hi-Light Dance

Love Again
Expressions Dance

This Suits Us
Utah Dance Artists

Need You Tonight
Gravity Dance Center

The Awakening
Hi-Light Dance

Refuse
Expressions Dance

Nocturnal
Hi-Light Dance

Dancing
Utah Dance Artists

Woman
Vision Dance Center

Heaven
Expressions Dance

Boss
Hi-Light Dance

Get Loose
Utah Dance Artists

Uptown Funk
Gravity Dance Center

Category

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Ballet

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Production Jazz
Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Production Lyrical

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Provo 2023-2024 Season

# Routine Name

528 Hey Ma
Expressions Dance

529 Mama
Hi-Light Dance

Category

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum



Sparks Solo Overalls -
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 355 Scuttlebutt Vision Dance Center  Sparks Solo Jazz
- Savannah Ellis
2 342 Nature Boy Center Stage Sparks Solo
- Teresa Nan Performing Arts Contemporarv
Studio
3 339 Hound Dog Center Stage Sparks Solo Jazz
- Londyn Springer Performing Arts
Studio
4 337 I'm Going Bananas Dance lllusion Sparks Solo Jazz
- Casley Shepard
5 352 Let Me Entertain You  Center Stage Sparks Solo Jazz
- Chloe Murillo Performing Arts
Studio
6 345 | Am Women Center Stage Sparks Solo Jazz
- Blakley Huntington Performing Arts
Studio
7 341 Hotel Heart Gravity Dance Center  Sparks Solo Lyrical
- Gracie Calloway
8 340 Hey Hi Hello Center Stage Sparks Solo Jazz
- Presley Andersen Performing Arts
Studio
9 343 Hit The Road Jack Center Stage Sparks Solo Jazz
- Sage Svendsen Performing Arts
Studio
10 338 Halo Dance lllusion Sparks Solo Lyrical

- Adelaide Carlsen



Mini Solo Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

2

10

263

231

218

269

256

267

201

268

270

224

Routine

Heart Cry
- Sophia Kendrick

Inside
- Emory Gilliam

Rock and Roll All Nite

- Addie Johnson
Once Upon Another
Time

- Isla Rose Parcell

Do Your Thing
- Quinn Poston

The Jump Off
- Lexi Johnson

Cola
- Alexys Watters

Fierce
- Miya Slade

Trouble

- Flora Sargent
Gimmie Gimmie
- London Klc

Studio

Dance lllusion

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Studio

Dance lllusion

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Studio

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Synergy Dance
Academy

The Winner School

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Hip-Hop
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Jazz
Mini Solo Musical

Theater

Mini Solo Musical
Theater



Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order
1 184
2 172
3 161
4 188
5 115
6 173
7 139
8 142
9 118
10 174

Routine

Girl With A Pearl
Earring
- Monroe Miner

Gun
- Dresden Keate

Starting Point
- Kamilla Lassig

Pendulum

- Ava Tapia
Feeling Good
- Avery Jones

Too Bad So Sad
- Jerzie Johnson

Integral Silence
- Aleina Ofisa

When | Was Older
- Rickie Jo Smith

Adrift
- Tabitha Nan

Hand to Hold
- Samantha Evans

Studio
The Winner School

On Stage Dance
Studio Inc

Utah Dance Artists

Vision Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Dance Impressions

The Dance Factory

Vision Dance Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Studio

The Winner School

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv



Teen Solo Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

17

65

101

92

25

76

98

56

34

88

She is Gone and | am

Alone
- Mia Olson

Credence
- Evelynn Goodman

Asylum
- Penny Haws

Fade
- Reagan Lassig

Olyve
- Olyve Hill

Moon Road
- Olivia Harker

In The Ferns
- Ariana Chatelain

I'm Not the Same
- Meg Raybould

Ruins
- Bella Anthony

The Ghost
- Tatum Merideth

Studio
The Winner School

Utah Dance Artists

Dance Unlimited

Utah Dance Artists

Dance Unlimited

The Dance Factory

Hi-Light Dance

The Winner School

Dance lllusion

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv



Senior Solo Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

2

10

330

304

309

335

308

312

302

311

318

295

Routine

So Far

- Jordynn Christianson

Dirty Diana
- Oana Barber

Halloween
- Grayden Harrison

Evocation
- Sidney Eden

Waking Dream
- Giovanna Harris

My Funny Valentine
- lvie Lewis

A Goodbye
- Jadyn Larsen

Secondhand Smoke
- Bella Shaw

Reflections In
Transition
- Crystann Storey

Black Lake
- Alessandra Brooke

Studio

Utah Dance Artists

The Winner School

The Collective
Performing Arts

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Vision Dance Center

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Lyrical

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv



Sparks Duo/Trio Overalls —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 354 Anything You Can Do  Dance lllusion Sparks Duo/Trio Musical
Theater
2 350 Trophy Boy Vision Dance Center Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

3 353 AlLittle Bitof Youand  Gravity Dance Center Sparks Duo/Trio Musical
Me Theater



Mini Duo/Trio Overalls —
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 257 Steam Heat The Winner School Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater
2 239 People Are Strange Synergy Dance Mini Duo/Trio Open
Academy
3 288 Ain't No Sunshine Utah Dance Artists Mini Duo/Trio
Contemporarv
4 214 Iris Gravity Dance Center ~ Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical
5 252 California Girls The Winner School Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
6 245 A League Of Their Own Dance lllusion Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater
7 220 You Don't Own Me Gravity Dance Center  Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater
8 261 We Share Everything Dance lllusion Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Theater
9 238 Welcome To Havana Encore Dance Mini Duo/Trio Musical
Academy Theater
10 241 Angel By Wings Synergy Dance Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Academy



Junior Duo/Trio Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

194

189

183

122

127

156
166
193

176
160

Only The Bravest
Pulse

The Girlz

| Spent The Day
Dreaming

Face In The Crowd

Girls
Feeling Myself

Perhaps Perhaps
Perhaps

Just Playin
New York New York

Studio

Vision Dance Center
Utah Dance Artists

On Stage Dance
Studio Inc

Hi-Light Dance

The Collective
Performing Arts

Dance lllusion
Gravity Dance Center

Gravity Dance Center

Expressions Dance

Gravity Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio Open

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater



Teen Duo/Trio Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

29

63

107

59

99

42

81
13

108

86

Mosaic

Lost

Unknown

Dark Reflection
| Never Meant
Stronger

Level Up
| Just Can't Do It Alone

Nowadays

Little Swing

Studio
Utah Dance Artists

Studio 56 Dance
Center

INSPIRE
Entertainment

Dance lllusion
Expressions Dance
Expressions Dance

Gravity Dance Center

Dance lllusion
Gravity Dance Center

Expressions Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Open

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Teen Duo/Trio Jazz



Senior Duo/Trio Overalls

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 317 Stand By Utah Dance Artists Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv
2 297 Two Three Four Utah Dance Artists Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv
3 321 If You Must Vision Dance Center  Senior Duo/Trio

Contemporarv



Sparks Small Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

aaaaa

1 372 Route 66 Dance lllusion Sparks Small Group Tap



Mini Small Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1
2
3

377
360
389

362
361

404

369

398

374

Golden Years
Greatest Love Of All
Ooh Child

Shades
Hey Hi Hello

Cookies For Sale

Bathing Beauties

Car Wash

New York New York

Studio
Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Studio 56 Dance
Center

Vision Dance Center

Studio 56 Dance
Center

Encore Dance
Academy

Encore Dance
Academy

Encore Dance
Academy

Vision Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Lyrical
Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Small Group Hip-
Hob

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater

Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Small Group
Musical Theater



Junior Small Group Overalls -
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 437 Clue Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group
Open
2 415 Raincatchers Vision Dance Center  Junior Small Group
Contemporarv
3 421 Vogue Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group Jazz
4 409 Blowing in the Wind Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group
Contemporarv
5 422 Beast On Stage Dance Junior Small Group
Studio Inc Contemporarv
6 417 Used To Be Mine Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group
Lvrical
7 420 Trip a Little Light Gravity Dance Center  Junior Small Group
Fantastic Musical Theater
8 430 Lead The Way Utah Dance Artists Junior Small Group
Contemporarv
9 408 Fluer Blanche Vision Dance Center  Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

10 419 Tainted Love Utah Dance Atrtists Junior Small Group Jazz



Teen Small Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

488

487
461

513
467

519
499
509

520

505

Unified

Cleopatra

Coven

Peace

Lighthouse

The Awakening
All I Want

I'm Not in Love
Refuse

Blowers Daughter

Studio

Vision Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

Utah Dance Artists

Vision Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance
Dance lllusion

Hi-Light Dance

Expressions Dance

Hi-Light Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Ballet

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Open
Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Lvrical



Senior Small Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1
2

463
508

493

479

473

449

459

464

| Feel

Be Brave
Aetheric Vehicle
Risoluto

Hope

For My Help
Everything Must

Change

Blue Haze

Studio
Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists
Utah Dance Artists
Utah Dance Artists

On Stage Dance
Studio Inc

Hi-Light Dance
Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group Jazz

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Ballet

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv



Sparks Large Group Overalls -
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 359 Mambo #5 Center Stage Sparks Large Group
Performing Arts Jazz
Studio

2 375 When You're Older Gravity Dance Center  Sparks Large Group
Musical Theater

3 376 Slumber Party Dance lllusion Sparks Large Group
Jazz
4 363 Colors Of The Wind Dance lllusion Sparks Large Group
Lvrical
5 370 Jail House Rock Center Stage Sparks Large Group
Performing Arts Musical Theater
Studio
6 364 Can't Help Falling In Center Stage Sparks Large Group
Love Performing Arts Lvrical
Studio
7 356 Do ltLike This Gravity Dance Center  Sparks Large Group
Jazz
8 381 Welcome to Gravity Dance Center  Sparks Large Group

Wonderland Lvrical



Mini Large Group Overalls -
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 388 Summer In New York  Utah Dance Artists Mini Large Group Lyrical

2 371 Pure Imagination Hi-Light Dance Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

3 394 Where The Hood At Vision Dance Center  Mini Large Group Hip-
Hoo

4 373 Glam Utah Dance Atrtists Mini Large Group Hip-
Hoo

5 383 Good Morning The Winner School Mini Large Group
Musical Theater

6 367 Walk Right Now Utah Dance Atrtists Mini Large Group Jazz

7 386 Love Shack Gravity Dance Center  Mini Large Group Jazz

8 397 Magic in Our Bones Gravity Dance Center  Mini Large Group Lyrical

9 391 Bird Song Dance lllusion Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

10 382 Friend Like Me Utah Dance Atrtists Mini Large Group

Musical Theater



Junior Large Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

2

10

447

387

425
435

384
405

444

393
429

411

Smell of Rebellion
Happiness

Cold Hearted Snake
Old Friend

I've Got No Strings
Symphony

In The Moonlight

Americano

River of Tears

Amelia Earhart

Studio

Gravity Dance Center
Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

Dance lllusion

Hi-Light Dance
Utah Dance Artists

Hi-Light Dance

Gravity Dance Center

Encore Dance
Academy

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Large Group
Musical Theater

Junior Large Group
Oben

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Contemporarv

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Open

Junior Large Group
Ballet

Junior Large Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Lvrical

Junior Large Group
Lvrical



Teen Large Group Overalls
Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 B17 This Suits Us Utah Dance Artists

2 489 Shaped Me With Those Utah Dance Artists

Hands
3 457 Within The Interval Utah Dance Artists
4 450 Edge of Seventeen Utah Dance Artists
5 510 Jump On Stage Dance
Studio Inc
6 506 One Vision Dance Center
7 456 Favorite Crime Vision Dance Center

8 514 With You All The Time On Stage Dance

Studio Inc
9 486 Look Up Expressions Dance
10 484 Future Nostalgia Utah Dance Artists

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group Jazz



Mini Line Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 380 Girl Scouts Dance lllusion

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Line Musical
Theater



Junior Line Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine Studio
1 446 Are You Ready Dance lllusion
2 441 Queen Dance lllusion

aaaaa

Subject
Junior Line Hip-Hop

Junior Line Jazz



Teen Line Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine Studio
1 526 Get Loose Utah Dance Artists
2 469 Get Crazy Utah Dance Atrtists
3 501 Broken Crown Hi-Light Dance
4 497 My Love Vision Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject
Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line Ballroom
Teen Line Contemporary

Teen Line Jazz



Mini Production Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 445 Hoops Hi-Light Dance

2 402 In The Jungle Dance lllusion

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Production Hip-Hop

Mini Production Hip-Hop



Teen Production Overalls

Provo 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine Studio
1 491 Plus One Hi-Light Dance
2 527 Uptown Funk Gravity Dance Center
3 529 Mama Hi-Light Dance
4 523 Woman Vision Dance Center
5 518 Need You Tonight Gravity Dance Center
6 525 Boss Hi-Light Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Production Jazz

Teen Production Hip-
Hoo

Teen Production Hip-
Hob

Teen Production Lyrical
Teen Production Jazz

Teen Production Hip-
Hoo



12&Under CONTEMPORARY Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 415 Raincatchers Vision Dance Center  Junior Small Group

Contemporarv



12&Under HIP HOP Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 446 Are You Ready Dance lllusion Junior Line Hip-Hop



12&Under JAZZ Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 421 Vogue Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group Jazz



12&Under LYRICAL Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 417 Used To Be Mine Hi-Light Dance Junior Small Group

Lvrical



12&Under MUSICAL THEATRE Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 447 Smell of Rebellion Gravity Dance Center  Junior Large Group

Musical Theater



12&Under TAP Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 414 Floodgates Utah Dance Atrtists Mini Large Group Tap



aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 517 This Suits Us Utah Dance Atrtists Teen Large Group

Contemporarv



13&0Over HIP HOP Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 526 GetLoose Utah Dance Artists Teen Line Hip-Hop



13&0ver JAZZ Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 463 | Feel Utah Dance Atrtists Senior Small Group Jazz



13&0Over LYRICAL Highest Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 449 For My Help Hi-Light Dance Senior Small Group

Lvrical



13&0ver MUSICAL THEATRE Group —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 448 Welcome to Burlesque Gravity Dance Center Teen Large Group

Musical Theater



12 and under Judges Choice
The “Energy” award to #367 “Walk Right Now” from
Utah Dance Artists

The “creative concept” award to #368 to “Speaking
French” from Dance lllusion

The “commitment” award to #420 “Trip a little light
fantastic” from Gravity Dance Center



13+Over Specials

Infectious Energy Award- #460 “Higher Ground”
from Gravity Dance Center

Collective Spirit Award- #491 “Plus One” from Hi-Light
Dance

Commitment to Character Award- #514 “With you all the
time” from Onstage Dance Studio Inc



Sparks All Heart

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 359 Mambo #5 Center Stage
Performing Arts

Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Large Group
Jazz



Mini All Heart —

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 388 Summer In New York  Utah Dance Artists Mini Large Group Lyrical



Junior All Heart

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 446 Are You Ready Dance lllusion Junior Line Hip-Hop



Teen All Heart

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 517 This Suits Us Utah Dance Atrtists Teen Large Group

Contemporarv



Senior All Heart

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 463 | Feel Utah Dance Atrtists Senior Small Group Jazz



Heartstopper p—

aaaaa

Provo 2023-2024 Season
Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 517 This Suits Us Utah Dance Atrtists Teen Large Group

Contemporarv



Adrenaline Provo:

Versatility Award
Utah Dance Artists



SPORTSMANSHIP

GRAVITY DANCE CENTER



